## P1700054390

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)	_				
(Document Number)	_				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
	_				
	$\neg$				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	_				

Office Use Only



900300664029

06/26/17--01001--006 \*\*70.00

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Tal	lahasee Virtual	Reality,	lnc
	(PROPOSED'CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUSDINCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
ADDITIONAL CO			OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Krishna Prasad	(	
	4866 Planters	Kidge DV	- <del></del>
_	Tallahassee &	CL 3231 , State & Zip	1
	850 - 339 - 6 Daytime	251 (Cell) Telephone number	
	E-mail address: (to be ass	a LW - Com. ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation	on shall be: Tallahassee Vir	tual Reality Inc
ARTICLE II PRINCI		7,-
r	Principal street address  Pro Ridge Dr	Mailing address, if different is:
	lee Fl 32311	
1 (1147 (42)		
ABTICLE IV. DVDDO		
The purpose for which the		
<u> </u>	·	
·		
	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title:
Address	4866 Planters Ridge Du	Address:
	Tallahassee, FL. 3231	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	•	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		Address:

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
·	·		
<u> 4RTICLE VI REGIS</u> The <u>name and Florida s</u>	<u>TERED AGENT</u> street address (P.O. Box NOT accepts	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Kr	rishna P Baral	·	
	1866 Planters Ric allahassee, FL	32311	
ARTICLE VII INCOL	<u>RPORATOR</u>		
The <u>name and address</u> (	of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Krishna P Baral	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:	4866 Planters R.	dge DV	
; -	4866 Planters R. Tullahassee, FL	32811	
ARTICLE VIII EFFE	ECTIVE DATE:		
Effective date, if other the (If an effective date is leadys after the filing.)	han the date of filing: 07/01/2 listed, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than five bu	NAL) siness days prior or 90 business
	ed in this block does not meet the appearance on the Department of State's re		nents, this date will not be listed as
	registered agent to accept service of pailiar with and accept the appointmen		
	Garal		06-23-2017
	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	Date
	and affirm that the facts stated here ment of State constitutes a third degre		
	Carol gnature/Incorporator		16-23-2017 Date
Required Sig	gnature/Incorporator		Date